
Description Qty. Unit Cost Extended Cost

CISCO1921-T1SEC/K9 Cisco Router 29 $1,175.00 $34,075.000

Data license 29 $303.00 $8,787.00

SmartNet 1yr 29 $59.00 $1,711.00

Catalyst 2960S 24 GigE PoE 370W, 2 x 10G SFP+ LAN Base 17 $2,721.00 $46,257.00

Catalyst 2960S FlexStack Stack Module optional for LAN Base 8 $885.00 $7,080.00

Cisco FlexStack 50cm stacking cable SMARTNET 8X5XNBD Cat 2960S Stk24 GigE PoE 

740W, 2x10G CON-SNT-2960S2FD LANB
17 $273.00 $4,641.00

Catalyst 2960S 48 GigE PoE 740W, 2 x 10G SFP+ LAN Base 27 $4,700.00 $126,900.00

Catalyst 2960S FlexStack Stack Module optional for LAN Base 8 $885.00 $7,080.00

Cisco FlexStack 50cm stacking cable SMARTNET 8X5XNBD Cat 2960S 

Stk48 GigE PoE 740W,2x10G CON-SNT-2960S4FD LANB
27 $273.00 $7,371.00

10GBASE-SR SFP Module 10 $725.00 $7,250.00

1000BASE-SX SFP (DOM) 6 $275.00 $1,650.00

1000BASE-T SFP (NEBS 3 ESD) 4 $225.00 $900.00

30m LC/LC Duplex 50/125 Multimode Fiber Patch Cable - Orange 14 $50.00 $700.00

8 M LC/LC Duplex 9/125 Single Mode Fiber Patch Cable - Yellow 6 $40.00 $240.00

802.11a/g/n Clrlr-based 10APs w/Clean Air 5 $6,200.00 $31,000.00

E-license 100 AP for 5508 controller 2 $16,720.00 $33,440.00
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